Place rankGen rankAge Bib Name Gen AG CP Gun Time Chip Time pace/km Club
der der

1 1 1 442 MEINTHZ AHMHTPHZ m  A30-39 08:13,2 16:10,4 16:08,8 3:14 Mavaénvaikog

2 2 1 464 MIMOYTZIANHZ AAEZANAPOZ m  A18-29 08:19,7 16:59,2 16:57,2 3:23 F'YMNAZTIKOZ oUAoyog Apkadiag
3 3 2 262 ITAGAKOIMOYAOZ NIKOZ m  A30-39 09:13,1 18:19,5 18:18,2 3:39 RUN AMALIADA

4 4 1 450 MOYTZOYPHZ NMANATIQTHZ m  A40-49 09:30,1 18:56,3 18:54,9 3:47 EAAHNIKH AZTYNOMIA, Z.A.Y.Meoonviag
5 5 2 537 XAZANHZ NIKOZ m  A18-29 09:13,6 19:00,0 18:57,5 3:47 A.O0.NMEYKHZ

6 6 1 466 NIKHTOMNOYAOZ FEQPIIOX m AK18 09:47,6 19:34,8 19:32,9 3:54 ['Z AKPITAZ

7 7 2 568 KAPAKAIAOZ AAKHZ m  AK18 09:42,1 19:34,9 19:33,3 3:54 I.Z. AKPITAZ

8 8 3 504 ZIQPAZTIQProz m A30-39 09:59,4 19:52,1 19:49,7 3:58 Team karoutzos panagiotis

9 9 3 456  MMOZINHZ AHMHTPHZ m  A18-29 10:09,8 19:57,1 19:54,1 3:59 2. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
10 10 3 5662 AATOMATHZ MNQProx m AK18 09:42,1 20:23,8 20:22,4 4:04

11 11 4 363 TIANNIKOMOYAOZ HAIAZ m  A30-39 10:07,4 20:25,0 20:23,0 4:04 Run Amaliada

12 12 5 505 ZKAPMAAEZOZ MNQProz m  A30-39 10:09,4 20:36,2 20:32,7 4:.07 .Z. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
13 1 1 542 XPIZTAKOY AITEAIKH f r18-29 10:22,2 20:46,2 20:44,4 4:09 ZmapTiatkég I.E

14 13 4 564 KAAOMEPOIMOYAOZ IOANNHZ m  A18-29 10:21,8 20:46,4 20:43,5 4:09 [.Z. AKPITAZ

15 14 2 266 XTPATHIAKHZ EYTENIOX m  A40-49 10:22,8 20:56,3 20:53,3 4:11 Z.5.u.p

16 2 1 591 XPIZTOMOYAQY XPIZTINA f 30-39 10:22,3 21:03,4 21:02,0 4:12 SAMEZIHNHZ

17 15 3 306 CAKALLIARISTOTEL m  A40-49 10:21,3 21:19,6 21:17,2 4:15 Tripoli Arkadias

18 16 4 506 IKOYPAKHZ KONZITANTINOZ m AK18 10:26,5 21:28,6 21:26,2 4:17 ZKOYPAKHZ

19 3 2 440 MAYPOIMOYAQY IOYZTINA f r8-29 10:35,8 21:49,4 21:47,7 4:21 ABANTIKOG OpIAog Apapag

20 17 4 544 XPIZTOMOYAOZ FrEQPTI0Z m  A40-49 10:39,4 21:56,4 21:52,5 4:23 I.Z. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
21 18 6 395 KAMOAIAIONYZHZ m  A30-39 10:55,1 22:20,0 22:16,5 4:27 2.®. Bevefouéhag

22 19 5 390 OEPMOZ KONZTANTINOZ m  A40-49 11:23,7 22:225 22:17,4 4:28 AvegaptnTog

23 20 5 315 HAIDIJOHN NICK m  A18-29 11:15,5 22:24,5 22:18,0 4:28 Olympia runners

24 21 7 396 KANEAAOIMOYAOZ rEQPTIOZ m  A30-39 11:52,1 22:26,8 22:221 4:29 2. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
25 22 6 513 XTAMATHZ MANTEAHZ m  A40-49 10:46,2 22:32,7 22:29,7 4:30 EYKAHZ KAAAMATAZ

26 4 2 321 LABROPOULOU VINA f r30-39 11:10,3 22:40,2 22:37,1 4:32 ANE=APTHTOI

27 23 8 404 KATZHZ KYPIAKOZ m  A30-39 11:29,9 22:49,0 22:36,5 4:33 OTIaPTIATEG

28 5 3 573 KOYZKOYTH MAPIA f 30-39 11:45,2 23:03,8 22:57,2 4:36

29 24 6 411  KOPOMHAAZ ANOXTOAOZ m  A18-29 11:28,5 23:08,1 23:03,0 4:37 Z. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
30 6 1 343  ANAINQZTOMOYAOQY QroYAA f [40-49 11:42,5 23:09,8 23:07,9 4:37 BE KOUMAN - ZMAPTIATEZ APOMEIZ
31 25 7 361 TIAAAEAHZ BILL m  A40-49 11:42,1 23:10,0 23:07,8 4:37 BE KOUMAN

32 26 1 594 OAQPOZ MNANNHZ m  A50-59 11:31,8 23:11,2 23:08,8 4:38 ZAYM

33 27 8 431 AYMMNIQTHZ TANNHZ m  A40-49 11:41,1 23:13,3 22:59,2 4:38 AupTmiw

34 28 9 511 ZTAGOMOYAOZ MNANNHZ m  A40-49 11:41,3 23:13,4 22:59,0 4:38 Eog KaAapdrag

35 29 10 540 XPHXITEAZ ANAPEAZ m  A40-49 11:28,1 23:15,8 23:11,5 4:39 2. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
36 30 1 5675 KAWAAOMOAAZ AHMHTPHZ m 12:05,0 23:55,9 23:34,5 4:47

37 31 9 5669 OINANAPIANOZ KONXTANTINOX m  A30-39 11:35,9 24:05,0 23:59,4 4:48

38 32 2 341  AAEZOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ m  A50-59 12:05,7 24:06,4 23:57,8 4:49 AP KAAQN APOMEQN

39 33 7 487 TMETPOYAAZ AGANAZIOZ m  A18-29 11:42,2 24:11,8 24:00,5 4:50

40 7 2 336 AOGANAZOINOYAQY ZOO®IA f [40-49 12:04,7 24:13,7 23:54,2 4:50

41 34 11 364 TIANNOYAAKHZ IQProz m  A40-49 12:05,3 24:14,6 23:54,9 4:50

42 8 1 318 KORONIOU KATERINA f FK18 11:57,6 24:24,4 24:22,0 4:52 SMNAPTIATIKO:.T. £

43 35 12 415 KOYMOYNAPOZ MNETPOZ m  A40-49 11:51,9 24:26,5 24:21,6 4:53 .Z. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
44 36 8 451  MMAMNIAHZ TPYOQNAZ m  A18-29 11:35,5 24:28,9 24:26,4 4:53 ™™

45 37 9 528 OOPTZAZ NIKOAAOX - HAIAZ m  A18-29 11:51,1 24:46,6 24:41,9 4:57 2.®. Bevelouéhag

46 38 10 379 ZIAMOZ AHMHTPIOZ m  A18-29 12:35,7 24:47,0 24:38,8 4:57 Ceb

47 39 10 563 OINAKTIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ m  A30-39 12:18,4 24:47.3 24:38,3 4:57

48 40 5 5649 KOTTAPEAZ MQProx m  AK18 12:48,1 24:56,4 24:54,5 4:59

49 41 3 374 APAKOINOYAOZ XPHXITOZ m  A50-59 25:32,9 25:32,9 5:06 ZAY TPINOAHZ

50 42 11 492 MOYAOYMNATHZ NANATIQTHE m  A18-29 12:06,4 25:35,7 25:23,7 5:07 Roadrunners

51 43 12 465 MYAQNAZ AHMHTPHZ m  A18-29 13:06,4 25:40,9 25:28,4 5:08 O1 TTpwToI aTr' TO TEAOG

52 44 4 515 ZXTPOOYAANAZ MANATQTHZ m  A50-59 12:58,9 25:51,9 25:47,7 5:10 MANQAENIAKOZ KAPATOYAA

53 45 13 362 T[IANNAKOINOYAOZ EYAITEAOX m  A40-49 13:15,8 26:05,4 25:59,4 5:13 2. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
54 46 11 393 KAAOIMEPOMOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ m  A30-39 13:18,4 26:07,1 25:52,6 5:13 AnuAtpng Kahoyepdtroulog

55 47 14 482 NMAMMNAZ rQProz m A40-49 13:12,9 26:19,4 26:01,0 5:15 ZTTapTIATEG SPOEIG

56 48 5 335 AGANAZOMOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ m  A50-59 13:19,0 26:26,2 26:17,8 5:17

57 49 13 529 OOYZIANHZ AHMHTPHZ m  A18-29 13:38,6 26:27,5 26:15,3 5:17

58 9 3 373 AOYPAKOY PAAITZA f [40-49 13:00,3 26:29,7 26:27,3 5:17 ZAYM

59 50 6 313 FLETCHER ELLIOTT m  A50-59 13:51,5 26:30,1 26:13,8 5:18 Fletchers

60 51 6 459 MMOYAOYIOYAH MANATIQTH m  AK18 13:39,0 26:41,4 26:35,0 5:20 Koukog

61 52 7 308 DEECKEN MATTEO m AK18 13:34,5 26:43,2 26:40,8 5:20 Boat Fila runners

62 10 4 307 DEECKEN DORA f 30-39 13:34,3 26:44,8 26:41,5 5:20 Boat Fila runners

63 53 15 584 [PIBOKQITOMNOYAOZ AEQNIAAL m  A40-49 13:54,2 26:48,7 26:29,4 5:21 ZAYM

64 54 7 455 MMOMMNOAHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ m  A50-59 13:37,1 27:07,2 27:04,2 5:25 Ban Drag

65 11 5 378 ZATANA ZTAYPOYAA f 30-39 13:36,9 27:12,9 26:23,8 5:26 ZTAYPOYAA ZATANA

66 12 6 502 POYZZA AAEZANAPA f 30-39 13:25,0 27:13,7 27:06,5 5:26 .

67 55 14 322 LAGIOS DIMITRIS m  A18-29 13:27,3 27:23,2 27:11,0 5:28 AMZTEA FREE RUNNING TEAM

68 56 8 439 MAZOYPAZ HAIAX m  A50-59 14:08,0 27:39,0 27:26,3 5:31

69 57 15 444 MIXAAOMOYAOZ MNQProz m  A18-29 14:10,5 27:43,2 27:22,9 5:32 ZAYM

70 13 7 351 AZHMAKOY FQTA f 30-39 13:38,6 27:43,5 27:29,2 5:32 ZAYM
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Name

XANTZOY FIQTA
XPONOIIOYAQY MAPIA
XAPAAAMIMOMOYAOZ MNANNHZ
MAPINH EIPHNH

XANTZOX ©0AQPHZ

KAOYPHZ ANTONIOZ
EAEYOEPIAAHZ S TEPANOZ
KATAKOZ ©ANOX

POKAANOYIZA

TAMMOYPEAZ ZQTHPIOZ
BAMBAKAZ INQPIrox

TZIXAH TEQPTIANA

KPOMMAZX MANATIQTHX
BAAKANI MAPIA

GIOULIS BABIS

KONTOZ FrEQPTIOX

EDSON MIKE

NTOIrKAZ KYPIAKOX
OEOAQPQOY EAENH
MAMATEQPTIOY ATTEAIKH
MNIEPAKEA BEATPIKH
OEOAQPHZ OPEXTHZ

NTABOY AHMHTPA

KOYTIBAZ XPHZTOX
ZMYPIAQNIAHZ NIKOAAOX
MNATPIAPXEAY AHMHTPIOZ
BAMBAKAZ INQPIrox
2TAZINOMOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ
KAMETANAKHX KONZTANTINOZ
XAPITIANNHZ NANATIQTHZ
APTEMIOY ANNA

MMNAAOYEA ®EAIZ
MANTEAONOYAOZ APIZTOMENHZ
POIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
APTEITAKOY ATTEAIKH
MANATIQTAKOMOYAOZ NANATMQTHZ
KOYKHZ EYAITEAOZ

KOULIERI EFI

APIBAKOZ NIKOAAOZ

TZQKPH AYAIA

MOUNTOURIS ANTONIOS
ANY®DANTH ANTONIA
TZATZAKHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ
KOYTOYMA KAZZIANH
PPAFKOZ MANATIQTHZ
AEMMNETIQTHZ KONXTANTINOZ
MANTOYBAAOY AOPOAITH
ZAZANH ZO®IA

ZOIKAZ AAEZANAPOZ
MMNOYPANTA MAPIA
KQONZTANTAKOMOYAOZ FEQPTIO0X
AOGANAZOMNMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOX
NTABEAZ ©OEMIZTOKAHZ
AITTEAOIMNOYAOZ ©@EMIZTOKAHZ
XPIZTO®OPOY BATIAHZ
AHMHTPOMOYAOY KONZTANTINA
KOYKOYZEAHZ XTAYPOZ
APT'YPOIMOYAOZ ZQKPATHX
MNIKIOZ AHMHTPIOX
MANATOMOYAQY MATINA
MMNAMMAPOYTZHZ NANATQTHZ
FAZOYAHZ ZOKPATHZ

AAEMNHZ AAEZANAPOX
AMOZTOAOY AHMHTPA
MANIATH EIPHNH

KARVOUNI ANASTASIA
KOYPETA KONZTANTINA
MANTAZH XPYZANOH
MEIMETEA IMEANTA

KPOMIA BAZIAIKH
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14:42,9
14:38,3
15:24,5
15:23,9
15:09,7
15:11,7
15:01,7
15:23,4
15:33,3
14:40,0
15:21,7
15:13,6
16:02,6
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15:57,2
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15:40,3
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15:46,9
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15:34,2
15:47,8
16:03,6
16:20,4
15:41,6

Gun Time Chip Time pace/km Club

27:44,5
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27:47,5
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28:10,6
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29:42,7
29:47,8
29:52,0
30:13,1
30:13,1
30:16,8
30:40,0
30:41,9
30:47,6
30:54,1
30:58,6
30:59,8
31:02,7
31:10,9
31:12,9
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Z. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
MEZZHNIAKOZ

AIAOOPOZQ

I.Z. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
IZ. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT

DSA

ZAYM

2. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
TAMPOUREAS

Elias

.Z. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
ZAYM

SAYM

Filiatra Runners

GRECO team

Mike Edson

KdépuaTog

Gravity gym
PhysioAnalysis
SAYM.

Gravity Gym
HOME
I.Z. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT

KPR
KPR

ANTZY
Z. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT

EFI

Antonis

Ceb
KTM'S CROCHET

Noupakn @avn

I.Z. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
TapToupéag

ANE=APTHTOZ
MANIACS
Basilis

DEVOTION FITNESS PLACE

O1 TTpwToI aTT’'T0 TEAOG

2. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
hello_healthy_eating

Z. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT

AB

2AYM MEZZHNIAZ

Z. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
2AYM MEZZHNIAZ

AB
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436
5676
484
499
471
508
366
480
600
426
447
543
470

475
582
425
467
408
443
516
501
472
521
340
385
477
358
323
583
578
579
430
369
312
445
383
399
5656
5671
376

388
392
453
556
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523
368

407
316
302
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333
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432
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494
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325
331
5655
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458
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Name

MANIAH EAEQNOPA - MEPOIMH
MANIAHZ EYZTAGIOZ
POTEINAKH BIBH
METPAKAKOZ IQANNHZ
PAMTH AZHMINA
OIKONOMAKH KATEPINA
>MOPTITAZ EMMANOYHA
FAYKEPAAZ BATTEAHZ
MANTEAOMOYAQY ZO®IA
AOYZHZ MANATIQTHZ
KQTZIAPH IQANNA
MIXOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
XPIZTOAOYAQY TQProx
NTANIAA ANTPIANA - MMPINTOYZA

MNANATIQTOMOYAQY FEQPTIA
BEPI'H XPIZTINA
KQNZTANTINAKOY EIPHNH
NIKOAAKAKOY EBEAINA
KOAIOTIANNH FEQPTIA
MIXAAAKOIMOYAOZ AHMOZOENHZ
SQTHPOMOYAQY AHAA
POMMAKH E®H
OIKONOMOTIOYAQY AGANAZIA
TZEPENTZOYAIAZ KQZTAZ
AAEZIOY PEA
OEOAQPAKOMOYAOZ MNQProx
MANATOYAEA ATTEAIKH
BPOYTXH MAPIA

MALAPANI VASILIKI
OEOAQPAKOIMOYAQY AITEAIKH
MANTAZOIMOYAOY KYPIAKH
NAMMNPOMOYAOZ XTEAIOX
NOYMAKH ®QTEINH
AEMMETIQTH MATAAAHNH
FLETCHER GISELLE
MIXAAOMOYAQY AHMHTPA
ZONTANOZ ANOZTONOZ
KAPANAPEAZ BAXINEIOZ
DANAPA MAPIA
AFTEAOMOYAOZ MOZEIAQNIOZ
APOYAIA MAPIA

ZONQTA MAPINA

OEOAQPQOY NIKOAETA
KAZAKOY TPIZEYTENH
MIMEFKOY EAENA

TOMAPAZ NMANATIQTHZ
ZAXAPAKH KON/NA
TZOAAPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX
AANIANH HAIANA

AANIANH XPIZTINA

KOAEAAA EAENH

KARLOU DESPOINA
ADAMOPOQULOS PANAGIOTIS
ANTONOPOULOU AGLAIA
GIANNAKOPOULOS GEORGIOS
VOURLIOTOU RAFAELA
OEOAQPATOY AHMHTPHX
MAAAMA BAZIAIKH
KOYPAMMAY AHMHTPHZ
MPAZINOY FEQPTIA-MAPIA
APT'YPOIMOYAOY AGANAZIA
KAAAMIMOYKAZ AMNOZTONO
NOVIKOV ALEXANDROS
SZAUDER DOROTTYA

TZIFAPA EANIAA

KOAOBOY AGHNA

MMOYKA MAPIA

MPEKAZ IQANNHZ
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- - - -~ 3 3 =~ =3 -3 =3 =3

r18-29
A30-39
r40-49
AB0-69
r18-29
r18-29
A70+

A30-39
[40-49
A70+

r40-49
A18-29
A30-39
r40-49

r40-49

r50-59
r18-29
r30-39
A40-49
r30-39
r18-29
r18-29
A40-49
r18-29
AB0-69
rK18

r40-49
r18-29
r40-49
r40-49
A18-29
r40-49
rK18

r18-29
AS50-59
A50-59

AK18

r18-29
r18-29
r18-29

r40-49
A40-49

A18-29
rK18
rK18
r40-49
K18
A30-39
r18-29
A30-39
r18-29
A40-49
r18-29
A50-59
r18-29
r18-29
A50-59
A70+
30-39

r18-29
r40-49

A40-49

CP

16:24,8
15:37,0
16:54,0
16:49,6
16:36,7
16:29,8
16:45,3
16:16,7
16:57,2
16:58,4
17:03,8
18:44,7
17:23,6
16:31,4

17:45,2
17:44,9
17:41,4
18:26,4
18:39,7
18:38,8
17:32,5
18:41,7
18:41,6
18:31,1
17:05,8
19:17,3
18:43,9
18:38,2
16:51,0
18:09,2
18:41,5
18:42,0
18:46,2
18:46,0
19:42,5
18:42,7
18:48,6
19:33,6
19:35,4
20:01,2
18:45,0
19:47,6
20:27,3
19:54,4
20:13,4
19:19,8
19:12,6
19:43,6
20:17,3
20:21,0
20:17,4
19:33,9
21:49,9
19:34,0
19:33,0
21:48,6
20:10,7
20:36,5
20:08,8
20:20,2
20:20,9
20:20,1
22:00,0
22:09,0
21:44.6
21:23,5
22:13,3

20:54,2

Gun Time Chip Time pace/km Club

33:13,2
33:13,4
33:31,7
33:52,4
33:52,5
33:56,7
34:01,6
34:13,8
34:14,7
34:20,0
34:42,8
34:56,4
35:01,2
35:18,9

35:27,8
35:33,9
35:46,9
35:52,0
35:52,2
36:15,2
36:23,7
36:23,9
36:24,7
36:49,3
36:49,4
37:06,0
37:10,9
37:11,9
37:15,2
37:18,1
37:18,2
37:18,5
37:34,1
37:34,4
38:09,5
38:15,9
38:21,9
38:37,6
38:38,2
38:42,3
38:44,0
38:57,8
39:19,8
40:00,9
40:10,7
40:13,3
40:13,7
40:35,5
40:59,9
41:01,1
41:01,4
41:12,6
41:12,7
41:12,7
41:12,8
41:12,8
41:32,1
41:37,4
41:55,0
42:18,6
42:18,6
42:27,8
42:52,1
44:23,4
44:24,0
44:37,9
44:51,4

44:51,5

33:02,6
33:02,4
33:24,2
33:38,9
33:39,1
33:42,0
33:48,4
33:54,6
34:07,3
34:17,8
34:36,8
34:38,4
34:50,4
35:17,5

35:08,2
35:14,5
35:41,2
35:45,2
35:34,5
35:56,6
36:13,8
36:08,8
36:10,5
36:31,7
36:39,7
36:58,3
37:07,8
37:08,3
37:08,0
36:58,7
36:57,8
36:57,8
37:30,9
37:31,8
37:53,1
38:07,5
38:09,0
38:21,9
38:21,3
38:26,6
38:24,9
38:47,7
39:06,8
39:46,4
39:55,8
40:09,7
40:09,4
40:29,9
40:46,4
40:47,8
40:47,7
41:02,0
41:12,7
41:02,0
41:01,7
41:12,8
41:19,2
41:18,2
41:51,0
42:05,5
42:05,0
42:24,0
42:36,7
44:19,3
44:07,9
44:19,2
44:34.5

44:34,6

6:38
6:38
6:42
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:56
6:59
7:00
7:03

7:05
7:06
7:09
7:10
7:10
7:15
7:16
7:16
7:16
7:21
7:21
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:27
7:27
7:27
7:27
7:30
7:30
7:37
7:39
7:40
7:43
7:43
7:44
7:44
747
7:51
8:00
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:07
8:11
8:12
8:12
8:14
8:14
8:14
8:14
8:14
8:18
8:19
8:22
8:27
8:27
8:29
8:34
8:52
8:52
8:55
8:58

8:58

DEVOTION FITNESS PLACE
DEVOTION FITNESS PLACE

ZAYM

KépuaoTog

O1 TpwrTol atr' To TEAog

AvegaptnTog

ZAYM

2. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
ZAYM

SAYM

Hammer 4.9

DEVOTION FITNESS PLACE

AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ NEOGPOMAGQN KAI
METAMOZXEYMENQN AIAFOPAX

AvegaptnTog

Eipnvn
AvegaptnTog

hello_healthy_eating

2. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
STAYPOIHI IO AYTIKHZ MANHX
STAYPOMMHIIO AYTIKHZ MANHZ
VASILIKI

2AYM

®davn Aoupakn

Noupakn gavn

Fletchers

IZ. KALAMATA RUNNING PROJECT
ANE=APTHTOZ

Z.AY.MEZZHNIAZ

Mapia

KapuaoTog
ANE=APTHTH
ANEZAPTHTH
ZAYM

SAYM

Z.®. Bevelouéhag

Skiouroi
Skiouroi
Skiouroi
Skiouroi
Skiouroi
RCF

DINOI HMIMAPAGQNIOY KPHTHZ

Z0ZO TEAM

Z0ZO TEAM

SAYM

Individual

SzD

SAYM

AvegapTtnTn

AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ NEOPOMAGQN KAI
METAMOZXEYMENQN AIAFOPAZ
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOTOZ NE®POMAGQN KAI
METAMOZXEYMENQN AIAFOPAZ



Place rankGen rankAge Bib
der

209 87 20 554

210 88 9 576

211 89 10 577

DNF -1 leviki Katdragn 448

Name

KAPIMIAOY ©EOAQPA
MNANATIQTOYNH ZTAYPOYAA
MNPAXKOY FAAANH
MIXOMOYAQY BIKY

Gen AG

der
f

f
f
f

r40-49

r30-39

CP Gun Time Chip Time pace/km Club

45:54,2
22:25,6 45:59,4
22:26,0 45:59,5
34:57,2

45:47,8
45:41,7
45:42,0
34:57,2

9:10
911
9:11
6:59

SAYM

Hammer 4.9



